
Service Category - I (Class Balvatika - II)

Father's/Mother's Name Occupation

2 5 SHREYA SEN PAPU PASWAN GOVT SSB 21-09-2020 I 2 SC No 4
9 37 VIVEK RAJ UMESH KUMAR CRPF 31-03-2021 I 2 OBC-NCL No 3
13 63 SAURABH SINGH SANJEET KUMAR RAILWAY 04-12-2020 I 2 OBC-NCL No 2
22 122 SUPRITI SUHANI SAROJ KUMAR GOVT EMPLOYEE 27-03-2021 I 2 SC No 5
36 196 RITISHA KUMARI PRABHAT KUMAR CISF 15-06-2020 I 2 GEN No 1
77 ON-9 SAGAR KUMAR CHANDAN PRASAD SOLDIER 21-03-2021 I 2 OBC-NCL No 6
32 160 DHAHRYA SINGH BIMLESH PRAKASH SINGH CENT GOVT EMPLO 01-08-2020 I 1 GEN No 8
38 215 SARYA GUPTA JAY PRAKASH GUPTA RAILWAY 10-07-2020 I 0 OBC-NCL No 8
39 216 KABYA GUPTA JAY PRAKASH GUPTA RAILWAY 10-07-2020 I 0 OBC-NCL No 10
40 222 SASWAT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR CRPF 24-05-2020 I 0 OBC-NCL No 9
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Service Category - II (Class Balvatika - II)

12 62 GARIMA ARYA PRAKASH BANKER 16-01-2021 II 0 GEN No 2
60 ON-152 ANANYA KUMARSANTOSH KUMAR GUPBANKER 23-12-2020 II 0 OBC-NCL No 1
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Social Category - SC (Class Balvatika - II)

Name of Candidate Father's/Mother's Name Occupation

2 5 SHREYA SEN PAPU PASWAN GOVT SSB 21-09-2020 I 2 SC No 2
22 122 SUPRITI SUHANI SAROJ KUMAR GOVT EMPLOYEE 27-03-2021 I 2 SC No 1
7 31 ANUPAM KUMARI UDAY KUMAR BIHAR POLICE 01-11-2020 III 0 SC No 4
45 257 JAYESH SHASHANK SHEKHAR SHEKHAR SUMAN BPSC TEACHER 11-10-2020 III 0 SC No 3
48 274 DIVYANSH RAJ RANJEET KUMAR NIYOJIT SHIKSHAK 25-02-2021 IV 0 SC No 5
1 2 ARYAN KUMAR PRAFUL KUMAR PRV 30-03-2021 V 0 SC No 7
4 22 RIYANSHI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR THAKUR BUSINESS 13-10-2020 V 0 SC No 12
18 95 KAVYA KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR SELF EMPLOYED 19-05-2020 V 0 SC No 13
47 271 AADARSH RAJ DEEPAK BAITHA FARMER 22-12-2020 V 0 SC No 10
50 276 HEMANT KUMAR DEV ANIL KUMAR FARMER 18-03-2021 V 0 SC No 8
54 ON-106 AAYUSHMAN KAPIL DEO CHAUDHARY BUSINESS 14-12-2020 V 0 SC No 6
62 ON-18 VIVEK KUMAR UMESH KUMAR BUSINESS 04-10-2020 V 0 SC No 11
64 ON-21 ARYAN KUMAR AMIT KUMAR LABOUR 28-02-2021 V 0 SC No 9
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Social Category - ST (Class Balvatika - II)

Name of Candidate Father's/Mother's Name Occupation

33 178 SAMAR NARAYAN SHAMBHU NARAYAN PRASAD PRIVATE JOB 16-03-2021 V 0 ST No 1
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Social Category - OBC-NCL (Class Balvatika - II)

Name of Candidate Father's/Mother's Name Occupation

9 37 VIVEK RAJ UMESH KUMAR CRPF 31-03-2021 I 2 OBC-NCL No 3
13 63 SAURABH SINGH SANJEET KUMAR RAILWAY 04-12-2020 I 2 OBC-NCL No 2
77 ON-9 SAGAR KUMAR CHANDAN PRASAD SOLDIER 21-03-2021 I 2 OBC-NCL No 1
38 215 SARYA GUPTA JAY PRAKASH GUPTA RAILWAY 10-07-2020 I 0 OBC-NCL No 5
39 216 KABYA GUPTA JAY PRAKASH GUPTA RAILWAY 10-07-2020 I 0 OBC-NCL No 6
40 222 SASWAT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR CRPF 24-05-2020 I 0 OBC-NCL No 4
60 ON-152 ANANYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA BANKER 23-12-2020 II 0 OBC-NCL No 7
3 16 KRITIK KUMAR AKSHAY KUMAR BIHAR POLICE 02-12-2020 III 0 OBC-NCL No 13
8 35 SHIDHEEKA SHARMA SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA BIHAR POLICE 28-10-2020 III 0 OBC-NCL No 10
29 149 SHREYA RANJAN RAKESH RANJAN BPSC TEACHER 03-01-2021 III 0 OBC-NCL No 14
31 156 AKRITI PRAKASH JYOTI PRAKASH BPSC TEACHER 04-01-2021 III 0 OBC-NCL No 8
61 ON-173 PRIYA KUMARI MADHO PAL BIHAR POLICE 22-11-2020 III 0 OBC-NCL No 12
66 ON-26 SHIVANSHU RAJ PATEL SINGH ANJU RAM AVDHESH BIHAR POLICE 17-10-2020 III 0 OBC-NCL No 9
73 ON-68 ARYAN KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR BIHAR STATE GOVT 30-06-2019 III 0 OBC-NCL No 11
5 29 KOMAL KUMARI ANKUR KUMAR SINGH FARMER 06-07-2020 V 0 OBC-NCL No 22
6 30 YASH KUMAR ADITYA SINGH FARMER 05-07-2020 V 0 OBC-NCL No 28
11 60 PRABHAKAR KUMAR NARENDRA KUMAR BUSINESS 15-11-2020 V 0 OBC-NCL No 25
19 101 SHAURYA KUMAR SUKESH SHARMA LABOUR 01-11-2020 V 0 OBC-NCL No 29
26 137 AASHIKA RAJ AMIT KUMARI BUSINESS 29-09-2020 V 0 OBC-NCL No 19
27 139 ASHISH KUMAR RAJ GUPTESHWAR KUMAR LABOUR 30-12-2020 V 0 OBC-NCL No 17
28 140 AYUSHI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SELF EMPLOYED 18-01-2021 V 0 OBC-NCL No 20
35 180 ANKUR KUMAR KRISHNA CHAURASIA LABOUR 21-01-2021 V 0 OBC-NCL No 18
43 251 HIMANSHU RAJ VIKASH KUMAR THAKUR FARMER 29-06-2020 V 0 OBC-NCL No 15
44 255 VAIBHAV KUMAR SINGH DHEERENDRA KUMAR SINGH FARMER 30-03-2021 V 0 OBC-NCL No 26
52 ON-101 SATVIK PATEL VINAY KUMAR PVT JOB 09-08-2020 V 0 OBC-NCL No 23
55 ON-115 PRATIK VERMA SATYENDRA SINGH FARMER 01-03-2021 V 0 OBC-NCL No 16
63 ON-2 AYANSH RANJAN RANJAN KUMAR FARMER 06-01-2021 V 0 OBC-NCL No 30
67 ON-3 AYAAN RANJAN RANJAN KUMAR FARMER 06-01-2021 V 0 OBC-NCL No 21
68 ON-32 AKSHAY KUMAR AJIT KUMAR BUSINESS 26-04-2020 V 0 OBC-NCL No 27
72 ON-60 ARYAN KUMAR ASHISH KUMAR LABOUR 24-02-2021 V 0 OBC-NCL No 24
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Service Category - III (Class Balvatika - II)

Name of Candidate Father's/Mother's Name Occupation

3 16 KRITIK KUMAR AKSHAY KUMAR BIHAR POLICE 02-12-2020 III 0 OBC-NCL No 12
7 31 ANUPAM KUMARI UDAY KUMAR BIHAR POLICE 01-11-2020 III 0 SC No 11
8 35 SHIDHEEKA SHARMA SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMABIHAR POLICE 28-10-2020 III 0 OBC-NCL No 1
29 149 SHREYA RANJAN RAKESH RANJAN BPSC TEACHER 03-01-2021 III 0 OBC-NCL No 6
31 156 AKRITI PRAKASH JYOTI PRAKASH BPSC TEACHER 04-01-2021 III 0 OBC-NCL No 9
45 257 JAYESH SHASHANK SHEKHSHEKHAR SUMAN BPSC TEACHER 11-10-2020 III 0 SC No 4
53 ON-104 ARAV ANUP MISHRA HEALTH DEPARTMEN11-06-2020 III 0 GEN No 5
57 ON-129 MARIYAM HUSSAIN RASHID HUSSAIN BPSC TEACHER 05-01-2021 III 0 GEN No 2
58 ON-134 ARYA PATEL DIPENDRA KUMAR SADAR HOSP 19-05-2020 III 0 OBC No 8
61 ON-173 PRIYA KUMARI MADHO PAL BIHAR POLICE 22-11-2020 III 0 OBC-NCL No 10
66 ON-26 SHIVANSHU RAJ PATEL SINGH ANJU RAM AVDHEBIHAR POLICE 17-10-2020 III 0 OBC-NCL No 7
78 ON-96 SHRIYAN TIWARI SHIV NARAYAN TIWARI BPSC TEACHER 12-06-2020 III 0 GEN No 3
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Service Category - IV (Class Balvatika - II)

Occupation Social Category

48 274 DIVYANSH RAJ RANJEET KUMAR NIYOJIT SHIKSHAK 25-02-2021 IV 0 SC No 1
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Service Category - V (Class Balvatika - II)

Sr. No. Registration No. Name of Candidate Father's/Mother's Name Occupation

1 2 ARYAN KUMAR PRAFUL KUMAR PRV 30-03-2021 V 0 SC No 35
4 22 RIYANSHI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR THAKUR BUSINESS 13-10-2020 V 0 SC No 22
5 29 KOMAL KUMARI ANKUR KUMAR SINGH FARMER 06-07-2020 V 0 OBC-NCL No 20
6 30 YASH KUMAR ADITYA SINGH FARMER 05-07-2020 V 0 OBC-NCL No 17
11 60 PRABHAKAR KUMAR NARENDRA KUMAR BUSINESS 15-11-2020 V 0 OBC-NCL No 28
14 65 ANAMIKA KUMARI INDRAJIT KUMAR PRIVATE 06-07-2020 V 0 OBC No 29
18 95 KAVYA KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR SELF EMPLOYED 19-05-2020 V 0 SC No 13
19 101 SHAURYA KUMAR SUKESH SHARMA LABOUR 01-11-2020 V 0 OBC-NCL No 24
21 109 ABHINANDAN VATSA ANKIT PRATAP FARMER 17-07-2020 V 0 EWS No 4
23 124 ANIRUDH KUMAR SINGH RATNESH SINGH FARMER 15-01-2021 V 0 EWS No 7
24 133 KAUSHAL KISHORE GAJENDRA SHANKAR TIWARY FARMER 19-06-2020 V 0 EWS No 6
26 137 AASHIKA RAJ AMIT KUMARI BUSINESS 29-09-2020 V 0 OBC-NCL No 11
27 139 ASHISH KUMAR RAJ GUPTESHWAR KUMAR LABOUR 30-12-2020 V 0 OBC-NCL No 26
28 140 AYUSHI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SELF EMPLOYED 18-01-2021 V 0 OBC-NCL No 30
30 153 RIDHI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAE DUBEY PRIVATE 07-01-2021 V 0 GEN No 15
33 178 SAMAR NARAYAN SHAMBHU NARAYAN PRASAD PRIVATE JOB 16-03-2021 V 0 ST No 25
35 180 ANKUR KUMAR KRISHNA CHAURASIA LABOUR 21-01-2021 V 0 OBC-NCL No 1
41 239 SURYANSH BHARDWAJ PAWAN KUMAR DUBEY PRIVATE JOB 12-10-2020 V 0 EWS No 31
42 248 PRANJALI  SINGH BHASKAR BIBHUTI BUSINESS 11-08-2020 V 0 GEN No 32
43 251 HIMANSHU RAJ VIKASH KUMAR THAKUR FARMER 29-06-2020 V 0 OBC-NCL No 9
44 255 VAIBHAV KUMAR SINGH DHEERENDRA KUMAR SINGH FARMER 30-03-2021 V 0 OBC-NCL No 3
46 267 SHOURYA BHARDWAJ DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH BUSINESS 09-12-2020 V 0 EWS No 10
47 271 AADARSH RAJ DEEPAK BAITHA FARMER 22-12-2020 V 0 SC No 8
49 275 AKSHIT KUMAR TIWARI BABLU KUMAR TIWARI FARMER 26-09-2020 V 0 EWS No 27
50 276 HEMANT KUMAR DEV ANIL KUMAR FARMER 18-03-2021 V 0 SC No 39
51 ON-10 RAYANSHI SHREE SHIVAJI SAHAY SELF EMPLOYED 28-12-2020 V 0 GEN No 36
52 ON-101 SATVIK PATEL VINAY KUMAR PVT JOB 09-08-2020 V 0 OBC-NCL No 33
54 ON-106 AAYUSHMAN KAPIL DEO CHAUDHARY BUSINESS 14-12-2020 V 0 SC No 2
55 ON-115 PRATIK VERMA SATYENDRA SINGH FARMER 01-03-2021 V 0 OBC-NCL No 14
62 ON-18 VIVEK KUMAR UMESH KUMAR BUSINESS 04-10-2020 V 0 SC No 37
63 ON-2 AYANSH RANJAN RANJAN KUMAR FARMER 06-01-2021 V 0 OBC-NCL No 21
64 ON-21 ARYAN KUMAR AMIT KUMAR LABOUR 28-02-2021 V 0 SC No 16
65 ON-23 ADITYA SINGH SHAKTI NARAYAN SINGH FARMER 15-11-2020 V 0 GEN No 12
67 ON-3 AYAAN RANJAN RANJAN KUMAR FARMER 06-01-2021 V 0 OBC-NCL No 19
68 ON-32 AKSHAY KUMAR AJIT KUMAR BUSINESS 26-04-2020 V 0 OBC-NCL No 23
72 ON-60 ARYAN KUMAR ASHISH KUMAR LABOUR 24-02-2021 V 0 OBC-NCL No 34
74 ON-78 EVA SHARMA SACHIDANAND SHARMA BUSINESS 23-03-2021 V 0 GEN No Sports Quota
75 ON-81 SAMRIDDHI SINGH HIMANSHU PRAKASH CIVIL ENG 02-05-2020 V 0 GEN No 38
76 ON-84 BHARDWAJ KAUTILY MAHARAJ GOPAL PANDEY BUSINESS 24-04-2020 V 0 GEN No 5
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